What Does the Target VISA Data Breach Mean for The County Federal Credit Union Cardholders (UPDATE)?

December 26, 2013

If you used your debit card issued by The County Federal Credit Union at a Target store from November 27 through December 15, 2013, then please read this important information.


UPDATE:  We are working with VISA to determine the impact on our members of the recent data breach at TARGET stores.  In the meanwhile, it is recommended that you monitor your account and contact us immediately if you see any unusual activity. At The County Federal Credit Union, we use technology that monitors all accounts for suspicious activity, and you are also protected by Visa's Zero Liability Fraud Protection (see your card agreement for details). We will keep you posted if and when we have additional updates to share.

More information from Target.

Talking Points from The County Federal Credit Union